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252533370002 ARRAS MOHAMMED ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

242535515302 BELAMRI Radia ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

232533463702 BENSEFIA AHMED HAITHEM ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

252533302202 BERDI YASSER ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

232435493701 BOUACID ABDERRACHID ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

252535463101 BOUDJENOUIA OUARDA ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

252535352702 BOUFEDJIKH NOUR ANFEL ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

252535400701 BOUKERKER HAITHEM ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

252535417602 BOUREZGUE ABDEL ILLAH ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

252535354702 CHERFI MANAR ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

232535503502 CHEURFI BOUCHRA ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

252535412202 FILLALI DJAMEL EDDINE ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

252533323101 GAOUIR YOUNES ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

252533284501 HAMIDI ABDER RAHMAN ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

242435405417 KAROUN YACINE ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

252533285701 KERKOUB AYA SAMIA ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

242435384615 MAATOUG YOUNES ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

242433425401 MAOUCHE ISRAA ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

252535353001 MEGAGUE ABD RAOUF ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

242435367101 MEHANNAOUI OUMAIMA ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

242435347801 MELAB NIHAD NOUR EL HOUDA ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

252535350709 MELIZI HADIET ERRAHMANE ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

242435410010 NEMDIL ISLEM ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

252535361801 NESSAKH HAMZA ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

252533284901 OULTAF MOHAMMED HANI ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

252533400801 SEBTI MOUNA ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

252535367901 SELLAM OUSSAMA ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

252535378101 YOUNES ISLAM ENG1ST ST01 Amphi8

252535417603 AMARA ABDELBASSET ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

252533337103 ASKRI ADAM ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

252535393406 BENGHELLAB OUASSIM ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

252535401603 BENOTMANE HAITHEM DHIA EDDINE ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

252535396103 BENOUNA OUEIL ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

252535412203 BOUCHAMA KHADIDJA ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

242435434302 BOUHAFS NOURHANE ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

242435336302 BOUIMA IBRAHIM YAHIA ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

242435336618 BOUKAROURA AMANI ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

242435383918 BOUOUDEN RAID YAHYA TAKY EDDINE ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

252535353503 BOURZAH ABDERRAOUF ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

252533380603 BOUZIDI RANIME ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

242435385803 FORTAS ABDELMALEK ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

252535417903 KERFA MERIEM ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

252535392402 KHELLAT MALAK ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

252535428403 KHERFALLAH DAOUD ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

242435444102 LAIB KAHINA ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

242435454714 LAZAZGA MOHAMED ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

242535515802 MAHDAOUI MOHAMED ZAKARIA ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

252535353603 MANSOURI MARIA NARIMANE ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

252535345302 MAYOUF ZAKARIA ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

252535464102 MEHENTEL ABDELKRIM ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8
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252535366603 MERAKCHI ARIDJ ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

242435434615 NEDJAI FARAH ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

252535374602 SALHI ASSIL ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

252535366703 SAOUDI CHAHINEZ ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

252535391802 SEBA MOHAMED ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

242433423013 SELSABIL BENARIB ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

242435416601 TEBOUB YOUCEF ABDERRAHMANE ENG1ST ST02 Amphi8

232535509104 ABDELOUAHAB Katia ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

252533300704 AHMIA SOUDJOUD ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

242433294604 BELMAHNOUF RIDA ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

252533391705 BENATTIA WASSIM ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

252535400105 BENKHDIMALLAH LINA HADJER ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

252535469904 BLILITA MOHAMED ZIAD ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

242433311004 BOUCHERAFA HANAI ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

242433153104 BOUHINI RAYANE ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

252535418404 BOUTEBA OUMAIMA ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

252535347904 CHIAH LAMIS BELKIS ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

252535470704 DJOUAL ZAKARIA ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

232535549804 FOURAR Imene ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

252535348504 GHEMRA MOHAMED AMINE ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

242533465304 HAMOUDI LOKMANE ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

242435426404 KHAMMOUM MILISSA ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

252533286004 KHELAIFIA ANIS ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

252535451504 LARABA HAROUNE ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

242433314403 LATRECHE RANYA ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

232535508104 MAIZA ABDERRAHIM ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

242435426103 MAZIZ SISSILIA ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

252535348804 MIHOUBI MOHAMED ABDELBASSET NOUH ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

252535363404 NECHADI ABDERRAHMANE ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

252533285404 SAHRAOUI Haithem ala eddine ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

252535454404 SELAMA HALIMA ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

252535367503 SMAANI HAFSA ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

252535360403 SOUFANE AHMED ABDERRAHIM ENG1ST ST03 Amphi8

242435464206 ALLALI FAOUZI ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

252533388206 AMIRAT AMIR ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

252533327306 AMOKRANE SIEF ELDINE ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

242435370106 ARIF ABDELLATIF ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

252535353705 BENGHANEM MALAK ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

242433389905 BENKHELIFA AMIRA ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

252535470905 BENZAOUACHE IKRAM ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

252535429406 BERKAT HADIL ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

252533190505 BETATACHE Abderaouf ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

242533460705 BOUFERMACHE MARIA ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

252535346205 BOUREKBA CHOUAIB ISLEM ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

252533306105 BOUZERIBA AMINE ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

252533285705 CHERA IBRAHIM ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

252533401206 DJERIBATTA WISSAL ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

242433324805 DJETNI ABDESSAMIA ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

252535363606 FELLAHI ABDERRAOUF MABROUK ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

252535367406 GUEMAZ ALAA YASMINE ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9
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242435426005 KASRI ROUMAISSA ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

252533413105 LABACHI HOSSEMEDDINE ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

252533421906 LAZIRI YAMINA ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

192533348206 MEKHNACHE Djouhaina ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

252533370006 NEBBACHE MOHAMMED EL AMINE ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

252535342005 RIGHI AMANI ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

242435340105 SAADAOUI DHIA EDDINE ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

232435489809 TCHIER KHADRA SERINE ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

242435336105 TOUAOUZA IMENE ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

242535530606 ZANI TASNIM KHAOULA ENG1ST ST04 Amphi9

242435359507 AISSA MUSTAPHA SAFI EDDINE ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252533430007 AKMOUM ABDELHAFID ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252535366008 ARIBI YAHIA ABDESSALAM ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252535379308 BAADJ MUSTAPHA ABDERRAHMANE ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252535353408 BEDDAR RAHMA ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252535429008 BENAZIZ MOHAMED ELAMINE ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

242433272606 BOUCHELIF HAMZA ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252533273807 BOUGUESSA EL HAMZA ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

232435498909 BOUKHALFA HAITHEM ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252533323007 BOULAIOUNE AYA ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252533417908 BOUMESBAH AYA ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252535341308 CHAGOUR ADEM ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252533275608 CHEMAOUNI MOUHSSINE ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252535413408 DJOUAL MALEK NOUR ELILEH ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

222533363507 GUELOUR SARRA HADIL ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252533377008 HAMMOUDI KHAOULA ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252533314708 KEHAL ISLAM ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252535393007 KERDOUH HANI ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252535428707 KERNANI CHOUAIB ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252535424407 KHIRAT YOUCEF SAHIL ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

242435346301 MEDAS ABDELMOUNAIM ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252533371807 MEGDOUD MEBAREK ABD EL RAHMAN ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

242435423307 MEKMECHE MOHAMED ALA EDDINE ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252535469207 MERZOUGUI ADEM ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

242433419406 ROUABAH RADHIA HIBA ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

172435501619 SAADOUNE Idris ENG1ST ST05 Amphi9

252533411809 BAHMED AICHA ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252535476710 BEDROH KOSSAI ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

232335324017 BELAGHOUEG ZAID ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252533306109 BOUAB DJIHAD ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252535351509 BOUCHAOUI YOUCEF ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252535417110 BOULHAYA BESMALA ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252533316309 CHERIBAT MOHAMMED ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

242433292308 FITTA ZINEDDINE ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

242433363809 GANA DJAMILA ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

242435359409 GUECHTOUL SAIF EDDINE ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

242435346309 GUENENFA Maria kaouther ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

242535504309 GUERMACHE KHALISSA ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252535360801 KHARFI ANIS TAYEB ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252535352409 KHELFI ABDERRAOUF ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9
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252535479309 KORZANE ZAKARIA ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252535428708 KOUACI CHOUAIB ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

242535510608 LAMARA MARAM ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252535354409 LAMRI ABDRAOUF ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252535444109 LEGRIDI MOUNIA ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

242533354408 LITIM DOUAA ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252535361109 MALKI IBRAHIM EL KHLIL ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252535346508 MANAOUIL SOHAIB ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

242435360009 MEGRADI WAIL ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252535352203 METROUNI AHMED SAMI ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

242433391207 NEFNAF ABDESSAMIE ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252535362109 NOUIOUAT RAFI ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252535430009 SADOUKI CHAYTH ABDELILEH ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252535413909 SAMMARI SOUNDOUS ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252535465608 SID CHAIMA ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252535363209 SOUDANE SOHAIB MOUHAMED DJALIL ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252535460308 TOUIL SEIFEDDINE ENG1ST ST06 Amphi9

252535390418 AFGHOUL CHOUAIB ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252535458011 AHMED AZZEM YAHIA MOUAID ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252533322811 AYACHE YASSER ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252535388311 AYACHE ACHREF ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

242434510508 BAGA AMEL ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252535354311 BEDDOUD SARRA NOUR EL HOUDA ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

232435499310 BELMAHDI OUAFA ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

242535511011 BOUHADDA MERIEM ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252533435111 CHABANI ANES ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252535482811 CHEBANI MAISSA ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252535390910 CHEBEL ABDERAHIM ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252535428911 DJOUDER FAKHREDDINE ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252535422910 DJOUDI ISLAM ABDELKADER ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252535424911 DRAID HAITHEM ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252535378211 GUENDOUZ ANIS RAMI ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

242535502711 HAMDI CHERIF ASSALA ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252535400510 HEDDAR NACER ELLAH ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

242435458410 KOUSSA WISSAL ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252535395110 LADJENEF MOHAMED ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252533399510 MAAMRI ZAKARYA ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252535378710 MAHDID SOUNDOUS MARIA ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252535345910 MAIZA SOUNDOUS ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252533412210 MERAKCHI MEROUA HANIN ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252535363010 MESKINE CHOUAIB ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

242433407911 NEZZARI AMINA ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

252535353310 SADGUI BAHAAEDDINE ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

242433385809 ZEMMIT WIAM ENG1ST ST07 Amphi10

242433362619 ABOU Louai abdelali ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252535413712 BAGHDAD INES ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252535345513 BENDAOUD SAMI ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

242435423312 BENHABYLES MONCIF ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252533400813 BENKHELIFA NADA ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

242435389412 BOUDJEMLINE SALAH EDDINE ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10
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252535424113 BOUGAA NOUR EL HOUDA ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252535395212 BOUILFANE OUASSIM DOUELKIFL ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

242535511313 BOUMRAH MALAK ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252535400112 DILMI MOHAMED ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252535367512 HADDAD CHAIMA IBSAR ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252535350812 HAMANI HAMAM OUALI EDDINE ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252535259712 HAMDI AKRAM ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252533278912 IKHLEF MAHMOUD AMINE ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252535347011 KETFICHARIF ABDELKARIM ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252535352511 KHADER MARYA ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

242535532012 KHALED SIRINE ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

242435463812 KHEMMAL YACINE ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252535423711 LATOUI ALA  EDDINE ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252535373115 LEBAZDA MOHAMED TAMIM ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252535342612 MESSALTI ISRAA ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252535372812 ROUBHI IMAD ABDECHAFI ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252535353011 SAIDI MOUADH ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252535412412 SEDDAOUI YAAKOUB ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252533402512 SEF HADIL ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252535351612 SEMCHEDDINE YOUNES AYOUB ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

242435335608 ZABOUBI ANES SIRADJ DHIA EDDINE ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

252533323312 ZOUAGHI THAMIR ENG1ST ST08 Amphi10

222533352714 AMISSI NADA ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252535410715 ARAR MOHAMED IKBAL ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252535367614 ATAMNA MOHAMED ZAKARIA ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252535354303 BAZA ROUKIA ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

242535543615 BELAGROYZ TAQY EDDINE ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252535470914 BENGHANAM SELMA ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

242435412814 BENHEDFA MERIEM ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252533385815 BENTOUATI SALAH EBBINE ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252535363415 BENTOUMI ABDERRAHMANE YOUCEF ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252533315214 BOUDJAADA DOUA ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252535348015 BOUKHERISSA LINA RANIM ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252535366813 BOURGAZENE HAITHEM ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252535354213 CHENITI DOUAA AYETERRAHMANE ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252533278213 DEMIS OUALID CHARAF EDDINE ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252535422813 FOUGHAR AMINE ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252535341514 HAICHOUR AYET ERRAHMANE ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252535354317 HENNICHE SOUMAYA ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252533277613 KAHLAT ZINEB ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252535413015 KALOUL IBTIHEL ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252535387514 KERMICHE AMEL KELTHOUM ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252535416913 KRAMI AYA TASNIM ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

242435365005 LAOUAMRI MOHAMED KARIM ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252535480213 LOUATI MAHDI ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252533325313 MAIZI ABDERRAOUF ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

242533364213 MANAA YASSAM ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252533394113 MEKHALFIA ZAHRA ELOULA ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252533317114 MERIMECHE YASSER ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252535417713 OUARET LINA ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10
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252533399814 SAADOUDI CHAHRAZED ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

242435390113 SANDOUK WIAM SOUNDOUS ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

242433395913 ZOUAD DHIA EDDINE ENG1ST ST09 Amphi10

252535353616 AMMARI MOHAMED ABDELADIM ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252535362916 BERBACHE SEIF EDDINE KHALIL ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252533302116 BOUBETIKHA MOHAMMED ELAMINE ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252535342916 BOUSSOUAR AHMED SAIF ISLAM ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252535353216 DAILI ISHAK ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

242535506916 DAOUDI CHADA ERRAYHAINE ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252535349416 GOUSMI MOUATEZ  ABDELAZIZ ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

242435439713 GUENDOUZ NOUR ITAKOUA ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

242434413615 HAMZAOUI ASMAA ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

242435455516 HECHAICHI ABDELKAIOUM ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252533305716 HENIDRE DJOUHAINA ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

242435400616 KARA RIHAB ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

242435458105 KECHICHE SELSABIL ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252535344015 KEROUR HANINE ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252533384415 KERROUM OUMAIMA ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252535350316 KHODIR NOUR ELHOUDA ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

222234417007 LACHKHEB MOHAMED AMINE ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252535363515 LAMARA ABDELLAH ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252535346416 MEDJILI SAFA ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252535424915 NEKKAA YAKOUB ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

222235465320 NOUI MAHDI AMIR ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252535365816 RENOUNI YASSER ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252535413316 SAHRAOUI MOHAMED AYHEM ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252535352515 SELINI MOHAMED EL AMINE ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252533279215 SENNINI BADIS ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252535387916 TALHI IDRIS ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252535347315 ZEMZOUM IMAD ABDESSALEM ENG1ST ST10 Amphi11

252535429518 ALIOUI YAKOUB ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

252535346718 BASTA ABDERAOUF ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

252535473418 BELGUIDOUM CHAHD ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

252535465618 BOUZAADIR KHALED ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

232335344019 CHAKRI Ouail abderrahmane ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

252535379917 CHAOUI NOUR ZAMANE ABDELDJABAR ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

242533351717 CHELLI MOHAMMED ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

252535353818 DERGUINE YOUCEF ESSEDDIK ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

252535417618 FRARMA ALAEDDINE ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

252535457318 HADJ AZZEM ISLAM ABDELMOUNAIM ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

232533470217 HALKOUM TAKWA ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

252535353618 HARBOUCHE MOHAMED NEDJM EDDINE ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

242433319218 KEBIECH HAITAM ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

252535351518 KHARCHI YOUCEF SAMI ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

252535437417 LATRECHE DOUAA ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

252535428218 LOUAIL BOUCHRA ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

252533407617 MERAZGA MEBAREK ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

252535361117 METROUNI OUSSAMA ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

242435425818 MOUALRICHE ISHAQ ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

252535444017 MOUZIA SOUHIB ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11
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252535389418 SAHLI RAHMA ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

242433308316 YAHIA AMINA ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

242435353517 ZEBAR IBRAHIM ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

242435344218 ZEGHOUBI OUSSIM ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

252533297217 ZIDANI AISSAM ENG1ST ST11 Amphi11

252535423819 AMAOUCHE LINA NOUR ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252538020920 ARIBA RITADJ ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

242435334920 BADAOUI AHMED AMINE ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

242534110519 BAHOUH AYA CHOUMAISSA ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252535476711 BELAIFA KOUSSAI ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252533300720 BELOUER SOUHA ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252535424619 BENACHOUR HAMZA SALAH EDDINE ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252533279320 BENBAKHMA SALAH EDDINE ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252535429420 BERKAI WAIL ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252535470219 BOUCENNA YOUNES ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252535345301 BOUKHANOUFA ZAKARIA ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252535367520 BOULMERDJ ABDELRAHIIM ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252535423119 CHERBAL BASMA BAYA ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

232533360720 DJEHA AYOUB ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

232433355019 FERNANE ARIS ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

232535500820 GUEHLOUZ ASMA ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252535342219 HEDLI ANES ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252533275219 KAHLI AISSA ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

242435399719 KANOUNI MOHAMED ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252535365919 KAZTIT YASMINA ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252533304820 KEDDOUR DARINE ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252535443219 KHERFI KAMILIA ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

242435358020 KOUCEM YASSER ABDECHAKOUR ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

242535502119 LAKHLEF IKRAM ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252535367420 MANALLAH DJOUMANA ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252535373319 MENOUAR MALIK ABDELHADI ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

232533354820 MESLEM Manal ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252535351119 SANA YASSER ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

252535344520 SOLTNI RAMA ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11

242435411920 TALBI ABDERRAHMANE ENG1ST ST12 Amphi11
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252535354105 ADJABI ADEM MOHAMED AMINE ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

252535458404 AHMED AZZEM OUMAIMA ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

252535460703 ANIS BIOUDI ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

24248GHA25600 Arvo Victoria ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

252535396102 AZIZI HAITHEM ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

252535395403 BAHLOULI ADEM ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

252535354705 BAIBEN MIRNA ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

252535354012 BEKIOUA AKRAM ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

252535368102 BENDECHACHE ABDERRAHIM ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

252535434002 BOUDRIES AYA ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

242435412708 BOUGAA CHAIMA ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

252535434104 DAAS NADJEM EDDINE ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

242435401101 DRIF ADEM ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

242435420106 GAHTAR AKRAM ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

242435360013 HACHICHI YOUSRA ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

252535354703 HADJ ARAB MOUNIR ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

242435347005 KHALED SLIMANE AYOUB ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

252535368003 LAIB RYM ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

252535425704 LASLEDJ LOUKMANE ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

242435359801 LATRECHE RAOULA ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

252535354004 LOUABDIA AYA NOUR EL YAKINE ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

252535354001 NEKKACHE ADEM ISLEM ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

252535425803 NENNI HAROUNE ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

252535367904 RAIS AYOUB ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

252535354402 REDOUANE Chahinez ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

242435401202 ZEGTOUF TESNIM ENG1CE CE1 Salle.F1

252535354209 AMMARI KHOULOUD ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

252535368009 ANNANE SOUNDOUS BESMALA ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

252535402010 ATALLAH SOUHA ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

242435347408 BENARAR YASSER HABIB ELLAH ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

252535354208 BENDJABALLAH HANINE ALAA ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

242435359804 BOUNEZAF SAMI YOUCEF ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

252535425806 BOUREKBA HAITHEM ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

252535413805 CHENAFI TAKOUA ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

252535380209 CHOUADRA OUSSAMA ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

242435412904 FERDJELLAH HAROUNE ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

252535437505 FOUGHALI SIRINE ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

252535367906 GUELLIL ISLEM ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

252535395907 GUERFAL LAHBIB RAMI ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

252535425807 GUESSOUM HAITHEM ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

242435385904 KAMEL MOHCENE ABDELILAH ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

242435401413 MADACI YOUCEF ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

242435445719 MEHTALI ABDELHAFID ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

242435347406 MEKHFI OUISSAL ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

252535354107 MESSAHLI ICHRAK ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

252535354005 SAHLI ABRAR EL DJENA ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

252535368110 SALEM LAMIS ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

242435401207 SOUAL RAMI ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

252535354511 TOUNSI Maria malak ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2

252535425508 ZEBBOUDJI KHAOULA ENG1CE CE2 Salle.F2
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232435503802 AIROUR CHAIMA ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535395812 AISSAOUI ABDERRAHMANE ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

242435385503 BAATACHE ISLAM ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

242435412711 BEDDAR SARA ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535414110 BELLOUT MAROUA ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535354011 BENDADA ASMA ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

242435420209 BENSAID NASSIMA ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

242435347413 BOUANDAS YOUCEF ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535354712 BOUCHAMA NIEMA ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

242435391208 BOUCHAMA ABD ESSALAM ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535368111 BOUCHOUL MARIA ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535425708 BOURAHLA MOHAMED OUSSAMA ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

242435385711 BOUSSADIA TAYEB ABDERRAHMANE ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535395612 DIGUECHE TAOUBA ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252536052710 DORMANE LYNA ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535460710 GOUMIDI SAMIHA ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535414210 GUERBAS YASMINE ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535354210 GUERNICHE KHAOULA ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

242435445711 HADDAD ZAKARIA ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535380211 KRACHE IKRAM ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535368120 KRACHE NIZAR ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535425810 LASLEDJ YAHIA ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535354010 MEGUELLATI ASMA ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535395511 MERABTI ISHAK ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535434011 NECHENACHE RAHMA SOUNDOUS ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535425811 RACHEDI YAHIA ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535368005 ZERZOUR ZAKARIA ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535395610 ZOUAOUI BAHA EDDINE ENG1CE CE3 Salle.F3

252535354604 ADJISSI MOHAMED RIADH ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

252535368014 BEGAG CHAHD YASMINE ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

252535395513 BELALA ILYES ABDERRAHIM ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

242435346812 BELAYAT AMIR ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

242435346913 BENARAB HAOUAS ACHREF ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

252535354613 BENELOUATI MAROUA ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

252535354014 BENHADDOUCHE OUMAIMA ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

252535367913 BOUNEKTA INTISSAR ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

242435359812 BOUSSAHEL ABDERRAHMANE ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

252535354013 GUERGOURI ALAA HIBET ERRAHMANE ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

242435420213 HADJ SAHRAOUI YOUNES ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

252535354714 HELLAL HANI ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

24248ZMB24943 KAPINI Andrew ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

252535380214 KEFFI HABIBA ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

252535466514 KERMICH MOHAMED ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

252535368015 KHELFI CHAIMA ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

242435406701 LAKHLEDJ AHMED ADEM ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

252535354212 MANSOUR DOUAA ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

252535414014 MESSAD FATIMA ZAHRA ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

24248ZMB24946 MUMBA Lusungu Bright ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

24248ZMB24945 MWIINGA Gilbert ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

242435445811 ROUABHI MAHDI ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4
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252535380212 ROUINA BRAHIM ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

252535419312 YOUSFI MOHAMED ADEM ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

252535354612 ZERRAGHI MAROUA ENG1CE CE4 Salle.F4

242435385419 AMGHAR AYMENE ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

252535354620 BELOUADAH MALEK ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

242435359714 BENKARI HANINE ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

252535395417 BESSAS AKRAM ABDELILLAH ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

252535419317 BOUCHAIR MANEL ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

252535395718 BOUDOUKHA SIRINE ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

252535437519 BOUMEZBEUR MANAL ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

232334532916 BOUOUDEN MOHAMMED ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

252535414120 BOUTARA NOUHA AMANI ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

252535395420 CHERF OUMAIMA ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

252535380207 FETTACHE ICHREK SOUMIA ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

242435401118 GOUMACHE IKRAM ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

242435503820 GOUMIDI ABDERRAHIM ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

242435347418 GOUNAR YOUNES ABDELHADI ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

252535395818 HADDAD ABDENNOUR ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

252535367916 HASSANINE BELKIS ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

252535395416 HERRADA ASSIL ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

252535458420 MANSSAR YASSER ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

252535413818 MENNADI ROCHDI ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

242535518717 NEKAA REKIA ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

242435347019 OSMANI ABD ALRAOUF ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

242435359719 TIAIBA RAFIQ RAMZI ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5

252535460716 ZEDIOUI ABDESSAMED ENG1CE CE5 Salle.F5
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242435345602 ABIDI ABD ALRAHIM ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

252535477303 ALEM ANFEL ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

252535470701 BELALIAT ADAM ILYES ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

252535401402 BELFADEL AHMED ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

252535470702 BELHAMEL AROUA ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

242435400111 BENALI BILLEL ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

252535418803 BENHAFED AYMENE ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

252535418801 BENLHAOUES OUSSAMA ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

242435406201 BOUCHAIR HAITHEM TAKI EDDINE ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

242435390813 BOUCHEKRIT ABDERRAHIM ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

252535374401 BOUDJADI ADEM ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

242435406102 BOUMAOUT OUSSAMA ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

252535401602 BOUREMEL HAITHAM ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

252535412702 CHEGAAR SIF EDDINE ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

252535401501 DIAB SIRINE ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

242435384501 DILMI ADEM ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

252535353002 DJALAL ABDERRAOUF ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

252535458202 DOUS DAOUDABDELHAY ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

252535401502 GUERGUIT CHARAF EDDINE ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

252535433702 KOUADRI AHMED ABDERRAHIM ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech1

252535394701 MAHOUR BACHA LOKMANE ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech2

252535367101 MEZAGHCHA AMINA ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech2

252535466302 MOULAHOUM OURAIDA ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech2

242435419901 RIGHI ABDERRAHMANE ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech2

252535367201 SAOUDI HACHEM OUAIS ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech2

252535454001 SMATI OUSSAMA ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech2

252535412801 ZIANE MONSEF ENG1ME ME1 Salle.Tech2

242435406103 AGGOUN ANAS ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech2

252535418806 AISSAOUI SAMI ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech2

242435384504 ARAB ACHRAF ALA EDDINE ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech2

252535458205 AYAD LOUAI SEIF EDDINE ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech2

252535412606 BAADACHE AMINA LOUDJAINE ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech2

252535367104 BEKKA HAMZA ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech2

242435501615 BELGUIDOUM AYMEN ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech2

252535374406 BENBRAIK SIRINE ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech2

252535454005 BENSEBAA IMANE ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech2

252535412803 BOURAHLA NOUARA ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech2

252535412705 DJOUAL DHIAA EDDINE ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech2

252535433704 HAMADOU OUSSAMA ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech2

252535412603 HAMOUDI AYA ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech2

252535353003 KANOUFI ABDERRAHMANE ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech3

252535394703 KASSA BELHAOUCHET MOHAMED EL AMINE ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech3

252535412605 KEBICHE ACHRAF FAYEZ ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech3

252535374403 LAGHMARA LAID ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech3

242435406203 LEBAZDA YAHIA ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech3

252535394705 LEFTAHA MOHAMED ALA EDDINE ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech3

252535412804 MAACHE NOURELISLEM ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech3

242435384604 NECER FATEH EDDINE ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech3

252535352903 OULMI SALEM ANES ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech3

252535367204 RACHEDI YOUCEF ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech3
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242435390805 RAHMANI SEIF EDDINE ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech3

252535466304 SADALLAH ZAKARIA ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech3

252535374402 SATAL ADEM MOHAMED ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech3

252535353004 TOUATI ABDELLATIF ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech3

242435400113 TOUBAL RADHIA ENG1ME ME2 Salle.Tech3

232435501807 ANANE SOFIANE ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech3

242435434908 BELGUIDOUM DOUAA ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech3

252535449208 BELHOUT KHEIREDDINE ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech3

242435400207 BENDJEDIA MOHAMED EL MAHDI ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech3

252535418818 BENSLIM NASSIM ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech3

252535401608 BERRAH YOUCEF ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

252535418808 BIBRAS SEIFELLAH ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

242435451008 BOUCEKKINE NOUR EL ISLAM ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

252535394607 BOUDRAMA AHMED ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

252535516609 BOUGUERRA AHMED ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

252535412707 CHINOUNE ABDERRAHIM ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

242435434907 CHOUAR BASSEL ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

242435345607 DAMICHE MOHAMED ANES ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

252535449207 DERDOUKH BOUCHRA ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

252535458209 DIF YASSER ABDERRAHMANE ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

252535374409 DJAMLA MOHAMED SAOUD ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

252535367106 DJOUDER SALIM ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

252535458206 GOUMIDI HIBA ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

252535458208 HADDAD OUASSIM ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

252535470707 KAABECHE ABDELMOUMENE ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

252535418807 KADRI SAMI ABDERRAHIM ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

252535367108 LANGUEUR SEIF EDDINE ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

252535470706 LATRI ABDERRAHMANE ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

252535609106 MEBRAK ZIED ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

252535412708 MREZIGUE ABDSSAMED ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech4

252534532907 NEKKAA KOUCAI EDDINE ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech5

242435384607 OUADJAL MOHAMED HOUSSEM ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech5

242435419808 OULMI SALEM AYAT ERRAHMANE ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech5

242435419806 ROUAG ACHRAF ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech5

252535401508 TOBAL ABDESSAMAD ENG1ME ME3 Salle.Tech5

252535412715 BEKHOUCHE IMED EDDINE ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech5

252535470714 BELATEL MOHAMED EL AMINE ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech5

252535352912 BENDEMAGH SOUNDOUS ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech5

252535374413 BOUHZILA NOR EL YAKINE ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech5

252535470710 BOUREMDANE FADI ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech5

242435345613 CHEKHCHOUKH MINAT ELLAH ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech5

252535367111 CHELGHOUM ABD ERRAHIM ELKHAIER ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech5

242435434911 DRISSI CHAIMA ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech5

252535433810 HADJ MOKHNACHE HADIL ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech5

252535352914 HADJADJ SEIF EDDINE RAYENNE ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech5

242435359010 HAKIM ABDERRAOUF ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech5

252535394611 HAMMALECHE TAKIEDDINE BIBRAS ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech5

252535352915 HAMMOUDI CHOUAIB ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech5

242435439512 HARRAG MANAR ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech5

242435461809 KASSA YAHIA ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech5



FERHAT ABBAS UNIVERSITY – SETIF1

FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF BASIC EDUCATION

1st YEAR ENGINEER (S.T)

Semester.1(2025/2026)

Matricule Nom Prénom Section Groupe Lieu 

242435406109 KECHAT KHAIR EDDINE ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech6

252535394612 KHADROUI RAID DIAA ELDIN ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech6

252535412709 KHATHIR ABDELMOUMEN ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech6

252535394609 LEBNACHE ISHAK ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech6

252535353015 MOHAMEDI YOUSRA ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech6

252535367109 NAKOURI SIF EDDINE ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech6

252535449210 OUADAH ZAKARIA ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech6

242435451011 SAYAH YAAKOUB ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech6

252535352911 SLIMANI SLIMANE ABDELILAH ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech6

252535352908 TABOUCHE DOUAA INSAF ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech6

252535374412 TIGUENITI MANEL ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech6

252535454013 ZIANI MOETAZ BILLAH ENG1ME ME4 Salle.Tech6

252534034819 ADJEROUD MOHAMED AMINE ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech6

252535352920 AIBOUD ABDELHAMID ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech6

242435384517 AISSAOUI ABDERRAHIM ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech6

242435434916 BARKAT ALA EDDINE ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech6

242435434919 BENABBAS MOHAMED AMINE ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech6

252535352919 BENDAAS SAFAA ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech6

252535352916 BENGHANEM CHAHINEZ ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech6

252535418816 DAKHOUCHE MOUNIR ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech6

252535401519 DOUKHI NOUR ELMALEK ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

252535412720 GASMI MOHAMED EL MOKHTAR ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

252535367117 GHADBANE MALAK AMETELLAH ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

242535516906 HADJ KHELLOUF LILIA ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

252535394619 KEBBAB IMAD ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

252535367116 KEBBAL MOHAMED ABDERRAHIM ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

252535433718 KORICHI DOUAA ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

242435406118 LALIOUI MOHAMED EL AMINE ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

252535449219 LATRECHE YOUNES ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

242435390920 LOUCIF YOUCEF ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

252535470717 MAKHZOUM MAISSOUN ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

252533183201 MALLEK AKRAM ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

242435390718 MERAZGA RACHID SALAH EDDINE ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

252535449216 MERZOUGUI AMMAR EL HAMMAME ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

252535367120 MEZAACHE NOURHANE ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

242435345518 MOUSSAOUI SIHEM KHOULOUD ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

252535433717 ROUAG TAOUBA ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

252535470715 SAIFI MAROUA ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

252535401515 SALHI MOHAMED SAID ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7

252535367118 ZERARDA MAHDI NOUREDDINE ENG1ME ME5 Salle.Tech7



FERHAT ABBAS UNIVERSITY – SETIF1

FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF BASIC EDUCATION

1st YEAR ENGINEER (S.T)

Semester.1(2025/2026)

Matricule Nom Prénom Section Groupe Lieu

252535483201 ABIZA CHOAIB ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

252535367602 ALI MESSIAD ABDELHADI ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

252535477604 BELHOUT TALHA ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

252535353704 BELLA MERIEM MELAK ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

252535367404 BENABID ACHRAF EDDINE ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

242435406506 BOUDFAR YANIS ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

252535353803 BOUDISSA HAITHEM SEIF EDDINE ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

252535437203 BOUMEZBEUR SOUNDOUS ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

252535425101 BOUSSADIA ANES ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

252535353502 BOUSSAHEL ABDELDJALIL ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

252535394903 BRAHIMI ACHRAF SEIF EDDINE ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

242435412405 CHAABI OUAIL SALAH ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

252535454204 CHOUAR LINA ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

242535517703 HAMADI FADI MAROUANE ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

252535353602 HAMMOUCHE LOKMANE DHIA EDDINE ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

252535353411 HASSAN DJABER SAMI ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

252535374601 KERMICHE ADEM FIRAS ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

252535437204 KIMOUCHE SAOUSENE ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

242435346401 KRACHE MOHAMED ANIS ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

252535413301 MEDJIDEL ABDERRAZAK ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech8

252535413302 MEHAMEL ABDELMOUDJIB ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech9

252535413303 MEKHENFER ABDENOUR ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech9

242535517604 MEKRAZ ABDELDJALIL ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech9

252535470904 MENANI AYOYB ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech9

252535353701 REDJECHTA MORHAF CHAMEL EL MADJD ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech9

252535413504 REHAL YAHIA ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech9

242435502605 REMLI CHAIMA ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech9

242435439704 SERTAH HANINE ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech9

252535367701 TOUAFEK MAROUA ENG1ET ET1 Salle.Tech9

242435346119 ABBES SALAH EDDINE ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech9

252535452108 ABED KATR ENADA ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech9

252535353509 ANNAD ABDESLAM ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech9

242435345908 BEKAKCHI AKRAM MOUNDHIR ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech9

242435435201 BELABAS AMDJAD ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech9

252535425206 BELLALA NOR ELBACHIR ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech9

252535463008 BENADOUANE SEYFEDDINE ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech9

252535353708 BENAYACHE MEHDI ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech9

252535413405 BENKADI MOUADH ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech9

252535413305 BENMAMECHE OUDAI ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech9

242435346508 BOUMARAF HAROUNE ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech9

232535517307 CHETTIH IHAB ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10

242435359310 DJEMMAL OUAIS ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10

242435412302 FERTOUL ISLAM ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10

252535413209 FLIFLA SIRADJ EDDINE ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10

242435412307 GHERBI HOUDHAIFA YOUCEF ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10

252535367408 HACHEMI ANIS ABDERRAOUF ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10

242435400807 HEMAIZI MOSLIM ABDELLAH ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10

252535413206 HERBADJI ZINEDDINE ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10

242435400709 HERIZI AYEDH ABDEL KAYOUM ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10

252535353706 KHABCHECHE MALAK ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10
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252535367413 KHELIFI ADEM ABDERRAHMANE ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10

252535367507 LAKHLEF RAMZI ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10

252535517908 MANAA HIND ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10

242435346211 MESSALTI ABD ELRAHIM ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10

252535374607 RIAHI ILYES ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10

252535449404 SEBIA ANIS ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10

252535367605 SOLTANI FARES ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10

252535449405 SOUISSI IDRISS ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10

252535425105 TADJINE TAMIM ENG1ET ET2 Salle.Tech10

252535464510 ABBAS MAZEN ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

242435412311 ATOUT REGUIA ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535374610 AZZI DOUAA ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535452111 BEGAG YOUCEF BRAHIM ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535413011 BEN AMARA IBTIHEL ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535394913 BOUDRAMA DJAMEL EDDINE ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535353608 BOUROUBA MOHAMED AMINE ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

242435502610 BOUSSELAH DHYA EDDINE ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535367613 BRAHIMI MOHAMED ISLEM ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535374612 DJERROUDI SIDALI DHIYA ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535517210 GAROUI OUSSAMA ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535353207 GASMI ARSLANE ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535452110 GHETTAS HIBAT ERRAHMANE ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535395009 GRIDI SALAH AIZ EL ISSLAM ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535419012 GUERFI SALAH  EDDINE ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535454209 HAICHOUR HADI ISLAM ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535353612 HEDNA MOHAMED CHERIF ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535353513 HEDNA ABDELOUADOUD ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

242435346110 KADDOUR ZEINEB SIRINE ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535353710 KEBAILI MEHDI ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535374913 KHAROUBI MOHAMED ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535367412 KHELFI IYAD ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech11

252535464509 KOLLI IMAD RAYANE ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech12

242435406412 LATARSA Tarek ayoub ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech12

252535367511 MERFOUD SAAD ABDERRAHIM ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech12

252533380311 MESSAOUDENE MOHAMMED NADIR ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech12

252535413309 MOKHNACHE FATIMA ZOHRA ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech12

252535353802 REFOUFI HAITHEM ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech12

242435412310 ROUAG RADOUANE ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech12

252535367611 SABER MOHAMED AMINE ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech12

252535117609 SAIDI BAHAA EDDINE ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech12

252535367610 SOLTANI MOHAMED ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech12

252535367509 TAHIR ZAKARIA ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech12

252535353811 TEBTOUB YAHYA MADJID EL ISLEM ENG1ET ET3 Salle.Tech12

252535395115 ADIMI MOHAMED BACHIR ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech12

252535395014 BECHIR ABDERRAHMANE ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech12

242535517315 BEGRICHE IHAB ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech12

252535413417 BEHLOULI HAZAR TINHINENE ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech12

252535470920 BENGHENAM YACINE ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech12

252535573119 BENYAKHLEF SELSABIL ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech12

252535470908 BIRECHE AMINE ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech12



FERHAT ABBAS UNIVERSITY – SETIF1

FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF BASIC EDUCATION

1st YEAR ENGINEER (S.T)

Semester.1(2025/2026)

Matricule Nom Prénom Section Groupe Lieu

252535395018 BOUDOUKHA ABDERRAHIM ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech12

252535353218 BOUKHRISSA ISLEM HOUSSEM EDDINE ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech12

252531728106 BOULFIZA HESSEN ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535374618 CHERCHOUR OMAR ABDEL MOUMENE ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535470917 CHOUDER NOUR EL IMENE ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535353615 FERAHTA MOHAMED HOUSSEM EL DINNE ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535394914 HAMDI DJAOUAD MORTADHA ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535353716 KEBICHE NASRELLAH ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535353419 KERMICHE DHIA EDDINE ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535394917 KIOUA HACEN NACER ELLAH ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535425118 LAIOUICHA KAIS ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535367418 LAMECHE BOUZID ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535395119 MAOUCHE MOHAMED ABDELLILAH ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535394918 MEKHERBECHE DOUAA ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

242435052217 MILOUDI AMMAR ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535367419 MOUDJAHED DJOUMANA ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

242435385008 NABTI FADI ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535449417 SALHI DHIA EDDINE BILLEL ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535353518 SEMCHEDDINE FADI ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535374619 SLIMANI FARES ABD ERAKIB ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535353619 SOUALMI MOHAMED WALID ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535395216 TAIBI YAHIA ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535413416 ZEBIRI HIBET ERRAHMANE ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13

252535353713 ZITOUNI NARIMANE ENG1ET ET4 Salle.Tech13
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252535426006 ABBASI ISHAK ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535368507 AIBOUD NADA RAYHANE ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535368403 ALEM IMENE OUISSAL ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535426001 AMARA AMDJED ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535452307 ATITALLAH Ghizlane ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535414501 ATTALLAH LOUBNA ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

242435458706 BARROUCHI Yousra manel ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

242435401706 BEDJAOUI Yousra ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535368406 BEKAKCHI ILHEM ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535452302 BENDADA AYAT ERRAHMENE ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535449702 BOUAKAZ AYAT ERRAHMENE ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535355102 BOURAS CHAIMA ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535355104 DJALAL SOHAIB KOUSSI EDDINE ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

172535520207 DJEMMAL YASMINE ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535471203 HADDED TASNIM ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535449701 HOUBARI AYA ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535474003 HOUCHET ISRAA ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535355001 KERROUCHE ALAA ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535449703 LEHAT ALAA ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535426004 MAKHLOUF AYA ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535454407 MOKHNACHE RANIA ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535426003 SENOUSSAOUI AMINA ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535426107 SENOUSSAOUI MERIEM ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535426005 YAZID AYA ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535368407 ZAMMIT RANIA ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

242435604101 ZERRIT Loubna ENG1PE PE1 Salle.E1

252535419616 BAZA FATINE ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535426015 BEDIOUNE SAIDA ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535426011 BELMOUHOUB HAMZA ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535355117 BENCHANAA MERIEM ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535454408 BENSBAA ROGUIA ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

242435439914 BENSBAA WAFA ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535449708 BOUGHERARA RABAB ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535426010 BOURAHLA BOUTHAINA ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535426017 BOUROUH SELSABIL ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535355114 CHEKHCHOUKH MOUHAMMED ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

242435347606 DALI IBRAHIM ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535737516 DEHAMNIA SOUNDOUS ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535474013 DJEMMAL KOUNOUZ ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535471209 HANACHI MERIEM ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535368419 KADDED MOHAMED ABDELHADI ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535426016 KEFFOUS SELSABIL ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535355016 KHALFA RAZAN ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535426018 MEGUELLATI SOUMIA ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535471210 NAAMANE MERIEM ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

232336255010 NAGHIZE LAMIS ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535449714 OUCHACHE MANAR ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535419617 SAHI KAMEL DHIA EDDINE ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535368508 SAIDI NIAMET ELLAH ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535426108 TAMANI NIHAD ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4
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252535458716 ZABAT SAOUSSEN ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

252535355113 ZERROUGEI LINA ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4

25258ZWE28050 HODZONGE EDDINGTON BATSIRAI ENG1PE PE2 Salle.E4
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242435347403 ABED OUAIL ZAKARIA A A01 Amphi.5

242435335603 ALLAMA ANES A A01 Amphi.5

242435369303 AMRANI ADEM ABDESSETAR A A01 Amphi.5

242433378013 ATTOUI ABDERRAOUF A A01 Amphi.5

242435400720 BEHNAS KOUSSAI A A01 Amphi.5

232333418604 BEN DJEDDOU TAHAR A A01 Amphi.5

242435415402 BENDAOUD BADR EDDINE ABD EL GHAFOUR A A01 Amphi.5

242435405806 BENKHELLOUF LOUKMAN A A01 Amphi.5

242433403506 BENSADOUNE HAITHEM A A01 Amphi.5

242433269606 BESSAI RAYAN A A01 Amphi.5

242433310402 BOUAZIZ MOHMMED SIDALI A A01 Amphi.5

232433342004 BOULAAM AYMENE A A01 Amphi.5

242435497605 CHERITI NASIM A A01 Amphi.5

242433405503 DADACHE BARA ABDELBAREA A A01 Amphi.5

232435533402 DIAFI HAMZA A A01 Amphi.5

232435488902 HARRAR AYOUB A A01 Amphi.5

232335325501 HEBERIH ABDEL HAMID A A01 Amphi.5

242433308504 KENNAR AYYOUB A A01 Amphi.5

242435341802 KHALES MOHAMED AMINE A A01 Amphi.5

232335340706 KHARCHI ZAKARIA A A01 Amphi.5

242433361101 KHELFAOUI ADEM A A01 Amphi.5

232335351305 LAOUAMRI MONCEF A A01 Amphi.5

242435346505 LAOUAR NOUR EL ISLAM A A01 Amphi.5

242435346501 MANAMANI MOULOUD ABDENOUR A A01 Amphi.5

242435426202 MEZEHARI ABDERRAOUF A A01 Amphi.5

242435406503 MILA WALAA EDDINE A A01 Amphi.5

242435383302 SLAMAT OUAIL A A01 Amphi.5

222235349515 TABET ABDELDJALIL A A01 Amphi.5

232435533904 TAKLIT IMAD EDDINE RABAH A A01 Amphi.5

242435342006 TEIROUR MOUHAMED ZAKARIA A A01 Amphi.5

242435345015 ADJAL AMIR A A02 Amphi.5

242435413113 BENBETKA CHAYMA A A02 Amphi.5

242435412015 BENDECHECHE NAFAA A A02 Amphi.5

242435390911 BOUHAFS NADIR ABDESSATAR A A02 Amphi.5

232335340713 BOUHSANE ZAHIR A A02 Amphi.5

232433451008 BOURECHACHE MEBARKA A A02 Amphi.5

232335446518 CHAIB HILAL A A02 Amphi.5

242435338807 CHALEK ZAKARIA A A02 Amphi.5

242435345910 CHELKHI AMINE A A02 Amphi.5

242435356807 CHENITI MOHAMED KOUSSAI A A02 Amphi.5

232335341118 DERRAS SEIF EDDINE A A02 Amphi.5

242435426908 DJEMLI HANINE BOUCHRA A A02 Amphi.5

242435370610 DJOUDI WAIL HAMMOUD A A02 Amphi.5

222433346512 FATES Mohammed-el-mahdi A A02 Amphi.5

242435447317 GHEDIA ABDALLAH A A02 Amphi.5

242435355914 HADDADJ ABDELLAH A A02 Amphi.5

242435442807 HADJ AZZEM AYOUB A A02 Amphi.5

232333371010 HALLOUCHE YOUCEF A A02 Amphi.5

232335327710 HASSANI MERIEM RYM A A02 Amphi.5

232335327008 HIMA MOHAMED ISLEM A A02 Amphi.5
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242435407009 KEMOUCHE ABDELOUADOUD A A02 Amphi.5

232435502411 KEROUR Baha eddine A A02 Amphi.5

242435464015 KHERFI BACHIR A A02 Amphi.5

242435344508 MAHDI YAHIA A A02 Amphi.5

242433279812 MATI BADREDDINE A A02 Amphi.5

242434521901 MEKHALIF ALAA RAHMANE A A02 Amphi.5

242435426909 OUGOUGHI DOUNIA A A02 Amphi.5

242435367113 REBIH MOHAMED RAFIK A A02 Amphi.5

242433386007 SIMOHAMED HANANE A A02 Amphi.5

242435347306 YADIR MAHDI A A02 Amphi.5

242435370918 AISSAOUI Yacine A A03 Amphi.5

242435416817 AOUACHERIA CHOUAIB A A03 Amphi.5

222435489715 ATOUSSI KHADIDJA A A03 Amphi.5

242435398319 BELILITA MOHAMED ATEF A A03 Amphi.5

242435353816 BENHAMADA IMENE A A03 Amphi.5

242433396016 BETTIKH MANEL A A03 Amphi.5

232335416920 CHITER FARES A A03 Amphi.5

242439341619 DAIKH Nour el islem A A03 Amphi.5

242435359320 DEFFOUN KHADIDJA A A03 Amphi.5

242435354217 DJESSAS KHADIDJA A A03 Amphi.5

242435337418 FELLOUSSIA HACINE ABDERRAOUF A A03 Amphi.5

232335332620 GAMAZ MOHAMED LAMINE A A03 Amphi.5

242435384120 GHENIA MERIEM A A03 Amphi.5

242435412720 GUESSOUM ALA EDDINE A A03 Amphi.5

242435363918 GUESSOUM ZAKARIA A A03 Amphi.5

242435346315 HAICHOUR MOUHAMED AMINE A A03 Amphi.5

242435454418 KAABECHE SOUNDOUS A A03 Amphi.5

23238ZMB13720 Kalaba Kutemwa A A03 Amphi.5

232435485920 KEMOUCHE AYA MIRAME A A03 Amphi.5

242435367108 KHENICHE DHAIA EDDINE A A03 Amphi.5

242433411716 LAALAOUI Nadjmeddine A A03 Amphi.5

232333327619 LAGHA WALID A A03 Amphi.5

242435340020 LAIB DOHA A A03 Amphi.5

232435499009 LASLEDJ OUAIL SEIF EL ISLAM A A03 Amphi.5

242435346120 LYACHA DHIA A A03 Amphi.5

242435353516 MESKINE IBRAHIM A A03 Amphi.5

242435353220 OUARI ANIS ABDELALI A A03 Amphi.5

232435504319 OUZZANE Wissam A A03 Amphi.5

232433345019 YACEF Chaima A A03 Amphi.5

242435416819 YAHI ABDELHAK A A03 Amphi.5

232435501019 ZENATI MEHDI A A03 Amphi.5

242435346112 ABBAOUI SOUAD HIBET ERRAHMANE A A04 Amphi.4

242435384805 AMAROUCHE ADEM CHAHEREDDINE A A04 Amphi.4

242435346311 AMOR MOUHIBEDDINE A A04 Amphi.4

242435455907 BELAGROUZ NOUR EL ISLAM A A04 Amphi.4

242435359317 BELDJERROU LARBI SAMI YOUCEF A A04 Amphi.4

232335352604 BELGHERBI BILEL A A04 Amphi.4

242435385114 BELLAL HIBA A A04 Amphi.4

242435359512 BEN GHERBI HANI SAFI EDDINE A A04 Amphi.4

242435467511 BENBOURICHE NESRINE A A04 Amphi.4
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242435346517 BENMANSOURI YASSER TAKI EDDINE A A04 Amphi.4

242435346218 BENTOUMI ABDELMOUAMEN A A04 Amphi.4

242435400520 BOUHALI AYET ERAHMENE A A04 Amphi.4

242435346010 BOULAOUAD SAID A A04 Amphi.4

242435449201 BOUMARAF ANFEL A A04 Amphi.4

242435385020 BOUSNANE MOHAMED ABDERRAHMANE A A04 Amphi.4

232335384511 DARICHE SOUHAIB TAKI EDDINE A A04 Amphi.4

242435346011 DJAMLA EL KAOUTHER BARAA A A04 Amphi.4

232335345503 ELKOLLI ANES A A04 Amphi.4

232335395612 GHERBI AYOUB A A04 Amphi.4

242435359414 GHERMOUL ABDERRAHIM A A04 Amphi.4

222235355702 HAMMA AMINE A A04 Amphi.4

242435366807 HAZZI KHELIFA A A04 Amphi.4

242435346314 HEROUANE MOHAMED AMINE A A04 Amphi.4

242435346418 KACEM MOUNIB TAKI ERRAHMENE A A04 Amphi.4

242435400613 KALOUL DOUAA A A04 Amphi.4

232335331402 KHOUALDIA ABDELKRIM IMAD EDDINE A A04 Amphi.4

242435400517 LAHRECHE AMINA A A04 Amphi.4

232335331412 LEGHOUINI KAOUTHER A A04 Amphi.4

242435346006 NOUAR ISHAK A A04 Amphi.4

232335352903 OULNANE ISMAHANE A A04 Amphi.4

232335384607 RACHEDI MASSAAB A A04 Amphi.4

232335395717 SADKI MANEL A A04 Amphi.4

232335474819 SEMAANE AHMED IYAD A A04 Amphi.4
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242435426314 AIT MEKIDECHE MASSINISSA B B01 Amphi.1

232435499806 BATECH YOUCEF B B01 Amphi.1

232333401909 BEN TEZGUEL SAADIA B B01 Amphi.1

232333398810 BENARIB ABDENOUR B B01 Amphi.1

242435515319 BENAYED SOUNDOUS B B01 Amphi.1

242435503818 BENGUELLIL ABDERRAHMENE B B01 Amphi.1

232335437315 BOUCENNA MOHAMED LYAMINE B B01 Amphi.1

232335330405 BOUCHENITFA AMIN B B01 Amphi.1

242433271007 BOUHADJERA MAROUANE B B01 Amphi.1

242439031303 BOUNEGGAR YASSINE B B01 Amphi.1

242433393502 CHERRAD ASSIL B B01 Amphi.1

232335398401 DAOUD ISLEM B B01 Amphi.1

232335367915 FERRAS HALIMA B B01 Amphi.1

232433456505 GHAROUAT AYA B B01 Amphi.1

242435364720 GHEDJATI LAKHDAR B B01 Amphi.1

232335412417 HAMAM ABDERRAOUF B B01 Amphi.1

232335341709 HASSANINE ABDELAZIZ OUMRANE B B01 Amphi.1

242435401117 HERBADJI IBRAHIM B B01 Amphi.1

232333372209 ISSAAD IDRISS B B01 Amphi.1

232335325603 KHEBIZI ABDERRAHMANE B B01 Amphi.1

222435515808 LARBAOUI Sohaib B B01 Amphi.1

242433319513 LARIDJA FATIMA ZAHRA B B01 Amphi.1

232333429906 LOUALI MOHAMMED SEDDIK B B01 Amphi.1

232333293003 MERADJI IYAD B B01 Amphi.1

242435336414 MESSAMDA ISLEM B B01 Amphi.1

232335345217 MESSAOUDI LINA B B01 Amphi.1

242439563715 MESSINI ABDELBARI B B01 Amphi.1

242435344219 NABTI OUASSIM B B01 Amphi.1

232333399106 NAGHMOUCHI HAYTHEM B B01 Amphi.1

242435439106 REBIH OUSSAMA B B01 Amphi.1

232335389509 REBTI SARA B B01 Amphi.1

232335325713 REFOUFI ABD EL ALI B B01 Amphi.1

232335463814 SABER BADIS B B01 Amphi.1

242435337506 SEDIRA HAMZA B B01 Amphi.1

232335375213 ALAYAT HOUSSEM EDDINE B B02 Amphi.2

232435504008 BELGUERIMET FERIAL B B02 Amphi.2

242435451301 BELHADI MAROUA B B02 Amphi.2

242433406401 BELHADJ AYA B B02 Amphi.2

232335332312 BENSOUAT NOUR EL HOUDA B B02 Amphi.2

232335062313 BERTAL ZAKARIA B B02 Amphi.2

242435423202 BOUDOUR RAHIK ZOUHOUR B B02 Amphi.2

232335346101 CHAMBI HAOUA B B02 Amphi.2

232335353003 CHELAGHMA NERMINE B B02 Amphi.2

242435385402 DILMI ALAA ANAS EL OUDJOUD B B02 Amphi.2

232335332101 DOUAIR SOUHAIB AHMED RAMZI B B02 Amphi.2

242435401210 GOUICEM RAHMA B B02 Amphi.2

242435385702 HALIMI SELMA B B02 Amphi.2

232335483409 HAYAHOUM AHMED HABIB ALLAH B B02 Amphi.2

242435385911 HELLALI MOHAMED HAITHEM B B02 Amphi.2

23238ZMB13716 Kazila Chinjenge B B02 Amphi.2
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232335346017 LAHMAR YOUCEF EL MOKHTAR B B02 Amphi.2

242435385618 LAMARA ZOHRA B B02 Amphi.2

242435503801 LAOUNI CHAIMA B B02 Amphi.2

242435358110 MAHDI YASMINE B B02 Amphi.2

23238ZMB13723 Mbangweta Progress Waluka B B02 Amphi.2

23238ZMB13719 Mwanza Klinsman B B02 Amphi.2

242433277808 NAFA KHELIFA B B02 Amphi.2

242435412803 SADKI LINA B B02 Amphi.2

23238ZMB13722 Saiti Andrew B B02 Amphi.2

242435359903 SALHI MOHAMED AMINE B B02 Amphi.2

23238ZMB13721 Siampondo Luyando B B02 Amphi.2

232335332402 SOUALEM WAILE RIDA B B02 Amphi.2

242435347404 SOUALMI WARDA ERRAIHANE B B02 Amphi.2

24248SEN23391 Thiam Oumar B B02 Amphi.2

242435451304 YAHLA NASRINE B B02 Amphi.2

242433406402 ZERAIBI AYA B B02 Amphi.2

242433364711 ZERROUGUI SALSABIL B B02 Amphi.2

232335345813 ZIANI KHALED B B02 Amphi.2

232335375616 ARAB NIDHAL B B03 Salle.E5

232335346006 AROUSSI MANAR B B03 Salle.E5

242435347104 AYAT ABDERRAHIM B B03 Salle.E5

242435386011 BEHAT HANAA B B03 Salle.E5

242435385909 BEKHAKH MOHAMED MOUSSAB B B03 Salle.E5

232335331510 BELMAHDI MERIEM B B03 Salle.E5

232337365604 BENDIDI OUSSAMA ABDELMALEK B B03 Salle.E5

242435347114 BOUDRA LAMIA B B03 Salle.E5

242435412620 BOUSLOUGUI BORNIA B B03 Salle.E5

242435420206 CHEDIDI MERIEM B B03 Salle.E5

232335356608 CHEURFI CHIHAB B B03 Salle.E5

242435385411 CHOUAR ALAA ELRRAHMEN B B03 Salle.E5

242435385919 CIRA MALAK B B03 Salle.E5

242435385714 DEIA ABDELHAKIM B B03 Salle.E5

232335375403 FOUGHALI DHIA EDDINE B B03 Salle.E5

242435420205 GAHTAR MARAM B B03 Salle.E5

242435443710 GRINE SELSABIL B B03 Salle.E5

232335353001 GUELALTA MERIEM IKRAM B B03 Salle.E5

232335428702 HABI AMANI B B03 Salle.E5

242435423310 HAKIMI MALEK B B03 Salle.E5

232335428713 HAMOUNE MOHAMED MONCEF B B03 Salle.E5

242435346811 HARKATI AMANI NOUR EL HOUDA B B03 Salle.E5

242435445712 LASLEDJ SARRA B B03 Salle.E5

242435420212 LATTAFI YOUCEF B B03 Salle.E5

232335384915 MAHNANE OUSSAMA B B03 Salle.E5

232335352907 MAICHE BILLEL B B03 Salle.E5

232335375306 MECHICHE SALSABILE B B03 Salle.E5

242435347407 MEKARNI WAFA EL IMENE B B03 Salle.E5

232335331909 MEROUANI BESSEM B B03 Salle.E5

232335396020 METIDJI RAMI ABDERRAHMANE B B03 Salle.E5

232335331906 NECHOUD ANES MOHANED B B03 Salle.E5

242435504110 RAIS Mohammed lazhar B B03 Salle.E5



FERHAT ABBAS UNIVERSITY – SETIF1

FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF BASIC EDUCATION

2nd YEAR ENGINEER (S.T)

Semester.3(2025/2026)

Matricule Nom Prénom Section Groupe Lieu

232335375704 SAIDI HADIL B B03 Salle.E5

232335428707 SOUAYAH TAHA ABDERRAHIM B B03 Salle.E5

242439566012 ZABAB MOUAD B B03 Salle.E5

242435386019 ZIDANE YASSER ISLAM ABBAS B B03 Salle.E5

232335390215 ACHOURI MAHDI B B04 Salle.E6

242435347313 BENAMOR HIBET ERRAHMANE B B04 Salle.E6

242435347302 BENCHIKH MALAK HIBET ERRAHMANE B B04 Salle.E6

232335426917 BOUDOUKHA MOHAMED BAHA EDDINE B B04 Salle.E6

242435423113 BOUFALLAGA BOUCHERA B B04 Salle.E6

242435445705 BOUKHERROUBA ITHAR B B04 Salle.E6

242435347020 BOUMENDJEL ABDERRAOUF B B04 Salle.E6

242435346904 BOUROUINA AMANI ALAA B B04 Salle.E6

232335345802 CHAIB ADAM ABDERAHIM B B04 Salle.E6

232335375415 DILMI ABDELMOUMENE B B04 Salle.E6

242435420114 DJEFFAL SAARA B B04 Salle.E6

242435401107 FLIFLA ASMA B B04 Salle.E6

242435401104 GOUMECHE Ayat erahmene B B04 Salle.E6

242435347117 HADDAD LINA INES B B04 Salle.E6

242435445814 HADDAD HADJER B B04 Salle.E6

232335375319 HADDAR CHAHLA B B04 Salle.E6

232335385108 HARHOUR Marouane B B04 Salle.E6

242435401318 HECHAICHI MERIEM B B04 Salle.E6

232335384917 HERMELI NOUI B B04 Salle.E6

232335375114 KEDJADJA AYOUB B B04 Salle.E6

232335331817 KHALFA ILYES B B04 Salle.E6

242435347120 LARBAOUI MARIA BELKIS B B04 Salle.E6

242435406714 LAZGA FIRAS BAHA EDDINE B B04 Salle.E6

232335475717 MADANI IMENE B B04 Salle.E6

232335426915 MADI MARIA B B04 Salle.E6

232335345816 MAHNOUNE Radhi B B04 Salle.E6

242435401217 MECHRI SOUNDOUS B B04 Salle.E6

242435346813 NEMDILI OUMAIMA B B04 Salle.E6

242435386020 NIOUANE YACINE B B04 Salle.E6

232335384907 OSMANE AMIRA B B04 Salle.E6

242434522105 RAHMOUNE ANFEL B B04 Salle.E6

232335404008 RAIS YAHIA B B04 Salle.E6

232435503620 REFOUFI RIMAL AYET ERRAHMANE B B04 Salle.E6

242435423115 TOBAL BAHA EDDINE B B04 Salle.E6

232335374315 AICHOUR MALAK GHOUFRANE B B05 Amphi.3

242435434906 BARA OUMAIMA B B05 Amphi.3

242435345615 BELLA MAHDI LARBI B B05 Amphi.3

232335438113 BEZZAH SOHAIB B B05 Amphi.3

242435345608 BOUABDALLAH MOHAMED EL AMINE B B05 Amphi.3

242435390807 BOUDJERIS CHOUROUK B B05 Amphi.3

232335374205 BOUKAABOUB ABD ELRRAHMANE B B05 Amphi.3

232335374403 BOUMERIDJA OUASSIM B B05 Amphi.3

232435501612 CHAIB ANES ABDELKADER B B05 Amphi.3

242435400205 CHEBEL FATENE B B05 Amphi.3

242435390709 DJEDDOU INES B B05 Amphi.3

242435345506 DOUCENE ANFEL B B05 Amphi.3
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232335474212 HAMRICHE BOUBAKER B B05 Amphi.3

232335237316 HELAL KHADIDJA B B05 Amphi.3

242435461701 KHAMES AYA B B05 Amphi.3

242435345611 KHARCHI MOHAMED YACINE B B05 Amphi.3

242435390819 KRALFALLAH MOHAMED IBRAHIM B B05 Amphi.3

232335384109 LAAMECHE AMINA B B05 Amphi.3

232335422911 LAGGOUNE WAIL B B05 Amphi.3

242435461808 MENNAS HIND B B05 Amphi.3

232335389813 NAHNAH MAHDI B B05 Amphi.3

232335403614 NEKKAZ SIRINE B B05 Amphi.3

242435384515 RABHI DHIA EDDINE B B05 Amphi.3

242435345501 SELALMA AYAT ERRAHMANE B B05 Amphi.3

232335374318 SOUKHAL NARIMAN B B05 Amphi.3

232335352407 THAMRI Nour elhouda B B05 Amphi.3

242434398910 TRAD SEYF EL ISLAM B B05 Amphi.3

242435390915 ZIADI ABDERRAHMANE HAMMAME B B05 Amphi.3

242435400215 ZOGHBI NOUR B B05 Amphi.3
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242435385816 AOUNE FATIMA C C01 Salle.E2

232333370806 ATAMNA HADIA C C01 Salle.E2

242435458609 BAROUCHI KHITEM C C01 Salle.E2

242435439907 BELGUIDOUM RADHIA C C01 Salle.E2

232335385404 BELLOUI Marieme doaa C C01 Salle.E2

242435423117 BEN AKNIOU HABIBA C C01 Salle.E2

242433290818 BENABBOU AYA C C01 Salle.E2

242435443003 BENDADA RAOUA C C01 Salle.E2

242433405810 BENSALAH LYNA C C01 Salle.E2

242435378605 BOUDIAF ISHAK C C01 Salle.E2

242435422802 BOUDOUR NAFAE C C01 Salle.E2

242435390403 BOUKHADRA ASMA C C01 Salle.E2

232335346415 BOUSSOUALIM YOUCEF ABDEL ILLLAH C C01 Salle.E2

232433349518 BOUTALEB HOUDA C C01 Salle.E2

232435489307 CHEBEL TAKOUA NOURHANE C C01 Salle.E2

242433316812 DERMOUCHI RANIA C C01 Salle.E2

242435719212 DRISSI Dhia eddine C C01 Salle.E2

232335346310 FERGANI Tasnim C C01 Salle.E2

242435407011 GHEBACHE MOHAMED LAYACHI C C01 Salle.E3

242435423103 GUEDJALI AMIRA C C01 Salle.E3

242435345017 GUENDOUZ AYA IMENE C C01 Salle.E3

232433453411 GUESSAS AYET ERRAHMANE C C01 Salle.E3

242435360303 GUISSI Nada ayt errahmane C C01 Salle.E3

242435385607 HAMAMNA KHAOULA C C01 Salle.E3

242435390009 LAABIDI NOUR EL HOUDA C C01 Salle.E3

232335470106 LABABSA MANEL C C01 Salle.E3

242435347717 LAMECHE Manar nour el imane C C01 Salle.E3

242435386007 LECHEHEB NOURHANE C C01 Salle.E3

242435444106 MADACI Mohamed dhia eddine C C01 Salle.E3

242435341606 MAKHLOUFI MARIA C C01 Salle.E3

232433450606 MAOUCHE YOUSRA C C01 Salle.E3

242435444003 MEBARKI Akram C C01 Salle.E3

242435379412 MEKHERBECHE BOUCHRA OUMAIMA C C01 Salle.E3

232335346317 NASRALLAH Sirine C C01 Salle.E3

232335420903 NECIB Ikram C C01 Salle.E3

242435391405 SAOU AYAT ERRAHMANE C C01 Salle.E3

242433173805 SEHTALI BASMA C C01 Salle.E3

242435338214 SELMANE RIHAB C C01 Salle.E3

23238ZMB13718 Sievu Loveness Munkombwe C C01 Salle.E3

232433450408 YAICHE WAFA C C01 Salle.E3

242435369606 ZEDADKA KHAOULA C C01 Salle.E3


